
IOM HUMANITARIAN RESPONSE TO SYRIA CRISIS 
 

March 2012 - June 2013 

For more information, please contact: Preparedness and Response Division | Mario Lito Malanca | +41.22.717.94.55 | prd@iom.int  ●  Donor Relations Division | +41.22.717.92.71 |  drd@iom.int 

IOM’s activities are generously supported by: 

INSIDE SYRIA  ACTIVITIES HIGHLIGHTS  

Distribution of Non-Food Items (NFIs) 
Over 152,000 persons received NFIs across 7 governorates 

Rehabilitation of Collective Shelters 

3 were rehabilitated hosting 2,000 displaced persons 

17 under ongoing work out of total planned 50 collective shelters  

Emergency Evacuation of Vulnerable Migrants 
Over 3,400 third country nationals (TCNs) were evacuated 

Psychosocial Support 

42 locally-based care providers trained 

 

IN NEIGHBOURING COUNTRIES  ACTIVITIES HIGHLIGHTS  

Jordan 
Over 312,000 syrian refugees assisted with transportion,  
Over 410,000 individuals received emergency health assistance

 

Lebanon 
Over 86,000 individuals received NFIs and over 15,000 received shelter supports 

Over 2,600 refugees received transit assistance
 

Turkey 
Over 55,600 individuals received NFIs

 

Iraq 
Over 28,500 individuals received NFIs

 

P 

USD 95,027,936 
Total funding  
required for 2013 

USD 26,298,329 
Total funding  
received  for 2013 

Funding  
Required 

Funding 
Received 

Funding  
Needs 

SYRIA (SHARP) 

TOTAL 

NEIGHBOURING COUNTRIES (RRP5) 

41,100,000 

95,027,936 

53,927,936 

16,229,438 

25,976,329 

9,746,891 

24,870,562 

69,051,607 

44,181,045 

FUNDING OVERVIEW 
January - December 2013 


