IOM HUMANITARIAN RESPONSE TO SYRIA CRISIS



March	2012 -	June	2013
-------	--------	------	------

FUNDING OVERVIEW January - December 2013	Funding Required	Funding Received	Funding Needs
SYRIA (SHARP)	41,100,000	16,229,438	24,870,562
NEIGHBOURING COUNTRIES (RRP5)	53,927,936	9,746,891	44,181,045
TOTAL	95,027,936	25,976,329	69,051,607





USD 26,298,329 Total funding received for 2013

IOM's activities are generously supported by:



















































INSIDE SYRIA ACTIVITIES HIGHLIGHTS



Rehabilitation of Collective Shelters $3^{\text{ were rehabilitated hosting }}2,000^{\text{ displaced persons}}$ 17 under **ongoing work** out of total **planned** 50 collective shelters

Emergency Evacuation of Vulnerable Migrants $^{\rm Over}\,3,400$ third country nationals (TCNs) were evacuated

Psychosocial Support 42 locally-based care providers trained

IN NEIGHBOURING COUNTRIES ACTIVITIES HIGHLIGHTS

Over 312,000 syrian refugees assisted with transportion, Over 410,000 individuals received emergency health assistance

Over 86,000 individuals received NFIs and over 15,000 received shelter supports Over 2.600 refugees received transit assistance

Over 55,600 individuals received NFIs

Over 28.500 individuals received NFIs